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Women / 10 / Sr B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nina Schank469
Head Over Heels

9.575 9.700 9.6759.625 38.575
5 1 1 2 1 

1 

Kelley Hebert467
Edge

9.625 9.525 9.7009.450 38.300
3 2 4T 1 2 

2 

Gabrielle Landess462
Airborne

9.750 9.225 9.2259.325 37.525
1 4T 6T 8 3 

3 

Abby Boden464
Byers Roseville

9.225 9.325 9.4009.525 37.475
7T 3 3 6 4 

4 

Megan Verceles Carr477
West Valley

9.700 8.850 9.4759.325 37.350
2 10 6T 4 5 

5 

Darcy Matsuda476
San Mateo

9.225 8.775 9.6009.550 37.150
7T 11 2 3 6 

6 

Jamie Panchak461
Airborne

9.200 9.225 9.3008.725 36.450
9 4T 11 7 7 

7 

Katelyn Garay466
Edge

9.100 9.075 9.4508.600 36.225
10 7 13 5 8 

8 

Jasmine Henley473
Redwood Empire

9.000 7.950 8.9508.850 34.750
11T 15 10 9 9 

9 

Angelica Maligat470
North Bay

8.950 8.550 8.3258.875 34.700
13T 12 9 12T 10 

10 

Jada Haynes474
Royal

8.950 8.325 8.6008.275 34.150
13T 13 14 10 11 

11 

Shelby Lopez472
Performance Athletic

8.800 9.175 8.0258.000 34.000
15 6 15 14 12 

12 

Samantha Aguirre463
Bay Aerials

9.000 8.000 8.5507.425 32.975
11T 14 16 11 13 

13 

Nicole Delfino465
CGA

9.275 9.000 0.0008.700 26.975
6 8 12 15T 14 

14 

Erika Pulliam475
Royal

0.000 8.900 8.3258.900 26.125
16 9 8 12T 15 

15 

Kyla Kessler471
Pacific West

9.600 0.000 0.0009.450 19.050
4 16 4T 15T 16 

16 
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